Product Brochure
ShockLine™ Vector Network
Analyzer Family Brochure
Bringing simplicity and value to high-performance RF
and microwave VNA measurements.
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
2

3. Bias tees available only with frequency option 10 (8.5 GHz)
4. Service calibration options not available for the MS46522B-082 and MS46522B-083 E-band frequency models
Ordering Information
For details on additional components and accessories for our ShockLine products, please refer to the Technical Data Sheet
for the appropriate VNA model at www.anritsu.com.
Documentation
User
Documentation
PDF files are available for download from the instrument model web pages at www.anritsu.com. For more information
and product support, please visit www.anritsu.com/en-US/test-measurement/support/resource-center/shockline
MS46524B
Base Model MS46524B ShockLine 4-Port Performance VNA
Required Option
(Select one frequency
option only)
MS46524B-010 50 kHz to 8.5 GHz, type N(f) ports
MS46524B-020 50 kHz to 20 GHz, ruggedized type K(m) ports (compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
MS46524B-043 50 kHz to 43.5 GHz, ruggedized type Extended-K(m) ports (compatible with standard K (2.92
mm), 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
Included Accessories AC power cord.
The following Options are available for all ShockLine VNA models except where noted (Cont'd)
®  Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their